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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/8/24 at
8:04:54 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

15  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Ontario

140,898  Last reported odometer reading

2016 FORD F-150 XLT
VIN: 1FTEX1C8XGFB88302
4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB
PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2016 2017

Type of owner Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 6 months 6 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year --- 18,528/yr

Last reported odometer reading 11,249 140,898

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/v6fkAckJlXErCyjf666P15p-4rScFp7yItgim2ZIFmcgqwte60p1dAn5bKCK9b5sn7BhmY6CgZWFJWRqueIdIhCbLmX6b9svcDr5PC-UNaAIeHefkj7iADnGVE1UMzbIKPExcP33tqaZC7plp1wegeFKWWl_Tnnn663nagRjyn8xQpNow8P94GHu7KtDTJn2r782Ejeyna-S2x4MWB2fTxFE83itLHOVWGJVh4TIXeYZpvbx4qy5B0sFqCGKS-6Pn9-4RT2Mz1KA9z-MtHecYX4C6Tto3l8Lzc-kjxN2V16XNhZ-C3ZZCvHvltl3I4gc1ZEBhKZcderkB5vh0lr6vn19q84c2xsVfbsXNCTNzu45Em1ciDuBaO5sy_g88FfSBB0-YAPK.cfx
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/06/2016 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

07/20/2016 12 DISCOVERY FORD
Burlington, ON
905-632-8696

4.6 / 5.0
5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Odometer reported as 19 kilometers

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/mUOWw0Mfc0cViJRPP4_2inXNM3AGBxNL7h9YcDPIk9q04mS_WBLBHJ-2i-HCqfO7M0XHAwiC7QQys940jrF4AiQTExYZ3l0tMsX0hGZ6fOQ1rRR6TFMaMzGfd5LRfT5JF8WWDD2npS0k4mse2wXkWvRwu90H4DEWOy1n6O8AWuM2i3KZQe2oMgAkLlpbot6pNRSp8HGt-LvMbjL_K5wm-hPBPiz9pImW40x31m3zCQa6-_lChUeHlwCwHNiwHnsXJQ53_a7QoFteP2jNDkKupw3PIDgNm9gHmTBh41bpxEWXyoQi9pv0gd3drqU4TzHq5p3LxgWcGqT3DrUOJX0ZJAAVHi-lz8XgbYOIPTbo1s_102aDJsngURVFax7JLd7R4nipYlQtpfNaYD8.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/SD0qTI_lwC9df3n704Tw3zc0RM_a0QNXCp_vKDN12Av7FAJxjEqyzj-ihxP7uyLqAnyKyp6XlxUmWS8lLlYE3zczuPMDwAtlRCed7H0V9BM6vncOiVhosvw8IXrbu6AJv-0z_ng1Uz2js0Ha5dc0Sz4cJN-dUtap7BLIvU-ZLLpQ66SpBz7RSXDNwuSAJG0V7E1SybWOXYrTho7QvFxuonGbkJSsgWMnCSgKreT1t6UIJobJsoZer5gMIfXLrmqiKzzj2jl2LeVPhnad4kc0Sc8DDi_qeVifHZpVeQ2yTQ-OTJ6G_tk8MGsf7wvE6GUM4BQNxerjhiLBmIKPdes9ZZhgsUFlA6GryihaCDEOyws-HmGBLScixuuNvVP5WME4RYebEjkgc88W7Xo.cfx
http://www.discoveryford.com/
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2 Customer Favorites

09/02/2016 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

09/07/2016 13 Grimsby Ford
Grimsby, ON
905-945-4171

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Odometer reported as 21 kilometers

11/16/2016 1,739 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 2,799 kilometers

12/01/2016 11,249 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Odometer reported as 18,104
kilometers

02/28/2017 Any Transmission Ltd
Stoney Creek, ON
905-662-7094

5.0 / 5.0
5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Glass checked
Windshield molding replaced
Windshield replaced
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Commercial
Vehicle

18,528 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/15/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

05/15/2018 40,589 Chris' Garage
Stoney Creek, ON
905-664-4025

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Drive belts checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Odometer reported as 65,322
kilometers

10/01/2018 50,723 Chris' Garage
Stoney Creek, ON
905-664-4025

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Drive belts checked
Fluids checked

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

http://www.grimsbyford.com/used-inventory/
http://www.chrisgarage.ca/
http://www.chrisgarage.ca/
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Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Odometer reported as 81,631
kilometers

01/22/2019 57,885 Stoney Creek Tirecraft
Stoney Creek, ON
905-664-5111

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 93,157
kilometers

12/01/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

10/21/2020 97,345 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 156,662
kilometers

11/16/2020 98,611 Great Canadian Oil
Change
Brampton, ON
905-793-3851

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 158,699
kilometers

12/01/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

06/01/2021 104,629 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 168,384
kilometers

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

10/26/2021 111,381 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 179,250
kilometers

12/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

12/22/2021 114,162 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-

http://tirecraft.com/dealer/tirecraft-stoney-creek/
http://gcoc.ca/
http://gcoc.ca/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
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Air system checked
Odometer reported as 183,726
kilometers

04/29/2022 118,438 Jiffy Lube #3516
Belleville, ON
613-967-8102

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Odometer reported as 190,607
kilometers

09/27/2022 126,142 Jiffy Lube #3516
Belleville, ON
613-967-8102

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Odometer reported as 203,006
kilometers

10/12/2022 126,793 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 204,054
kilometers

12/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

01/05/2023 128,569 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Cooling system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Air system checked
Odometer reported as 206,912
kilometers

02/08/2023 129,756 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 208,822
kilometers

05/18/2023 135,572 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 218,182
kilometers

10/12/2023 140,898 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 226,753
kilometers

12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
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http://www.jiffylube.ca/
http://www.jiffylube.ca/
http://www.carfax.com/help
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Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/8/24 8:04:54 AM (CST)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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